©August 2011 Littelfuse POWR-GARD Productswww.littelfuse.com
Fuseblock Datasheet
1
Specifications
Voltage Rating:	 600 VAC/600 VDC
Ampere Ratings:	 30 A
Dielectric strength:	 1200 V minimum
Clip/terminals:	 Tin-plated copper alloy

•	 Non DIN Rail fuseblocks have interlocking feature allowing
ganging to produce a fuseblock with any number of poles
Ordering Information
Midget 30 A Fuseblocks
Amp Rating Poles
Catalog/System # Connector Type
(Add Suffix Shown)
Max.
Wire SizeNon-DIN* DINR
30
1 L60030M1C L60030m1cdinr
2 L60030M2C L60030m2cdinr Box Lug #6 CU
3 L60030M3C L60030m3cdinr
30
1 L60030M1PQ L60030m1pqdinr
Pressure Plate/
Q. C. Terminal
2 L60030M2PQ L60030m2pqdinr #10 CU
3 L60030M3PQ L60030m3pqdinr
30
1 L60030M1SQ L60030m1sqdinr
2 L60030M2SQ L60030m2sqdinr Screw/ Q. C. Terminal #10 CU
3 L60030M3SQ L60030m3sqdinr
* Gangable
Note: Quick Connect Terminals are rated at 20 A.
©August 2011 Littelfuse POWR-GARD Productswww.littelfuse.com
Fuseblock Datasheet